Beta e90X

OVERVIEW

Beta e90X welding helmet with auto-darkening welding filter XA 47 offers reliable protection for the eyes, face and neck in basic welding

and fabrication. The model is equipped with a lightweight but strong shell construction. Beta e90X welding mask also features a

comfortable headband, GapView flip lens function and magnifying lens frame.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Beta e90X

Product code

Weight

Operating temperature
EN 175

Welding filter

View size

Filter dimension
Shade range

ADF light state

ADF CE Classification
ADF switching time
LiFE+ Color (yes/no)

Grinding function (yes/no)
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9873024
5259
—5...+55°C <80% Rh
B

XA 47

97 X 47 mm
110 x 90 mm
9-15

4

1/1/1/2

0.1 ms

Yes
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