## Beta e90X



## **OVERVIEW**

Beta e90X welding helmet with auto-darkening welding filter XA 47 offers reliable protection for the eyes, face and neck in basic welding and fabrication. The model is equipped with a lightweight but strong shell construction. Beta e90X welding mask also features a comfortable headband, GapView flip lens function and magnifying lens frame.

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

## Beta e90X

Deta cook	
Product code	9873024
Weight	525 g
Operating temperature	– 5 + 55 °C <80% Rh
EN 175	В
Welding filter	XA 47
View size	97 x 47 mm
Filter dimension	110 x 90 mm
Shade range	9-15
ADF light state	4
ADF CE Classification	1/1/1/2
ADF switching time	0.1 ms
LiFE+ Color (yes/no)	Yes
Grinding function (yes/no)	Yes